Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

15.

28

28

27

Uriin
GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz

MONITOR WHITE

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQAl1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Gamepower

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

17.

Fiyat

114,40
usb

105,60
usb

.950,90

TL

216,70
usb

304,70
usb

310,20
usb

341,00
usb

363,00
usb

215,00
TL

495,00
usb

735,90
usb



